ST. ALOYSIUS SCHOOL, PANAGAR

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS NURSERY) 2023-2024

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS IX TO X) 2023-2024

1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 6000 1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 10000
FEE TOTAL FEE TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE 6000 ADMISSION FEE 10000
MONTHLY FEE 1860.00 MONTHLY FEE 3340.00
YEARLY FEE 18600 YEARLY FEE 33400
With 5 % Discount = 17670 With 5 % Discount = 31730

FEE STRUCTURE (L.K.G & U.K.G) 2023-2024

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS XI TO XII) 2023-2024

1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 7000 SCIENCE
FEE TOTAL 1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 12000
ADMISSION FEE 7000 FEE TOTAL
MONTHLY FEE 2540.00 ADMISSION FEE 12000
YEARLY FEE 25400 MONTHLY FEE 4240.00
With 5 % Discount = 24130 YEARLY FEE 42400
With 5 % Discount = 40280

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS I TO V) 2023-2024

1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 8000 FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS XI TO Xil) 2023-2024
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE TOTAL Commerce
8000 8000 1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 12000
MONTHLY FEE TOTAL FEE TOTAL
2870 28700 ADMISSION FEE 12000
With 5 % Discount = 27265 MONTHLY FEE 4010.00
| | | YEARLY FEE 40100
FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS VI TO VIII) 2023-2024 With 5 % Discount = 38095
1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 9000
FEE TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE 9000
MONTHLY FEE 3040.00
YEARLY FEE 30400
With 5 % Discount = 28880




FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS IX TO X) 2023-2024

1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 10000

FEE TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE 10000
MONTHLY FEE 3340.00
YEARLY FEE 33400
With 5 % Discount = 31730
I I I

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS XI TO XlI) 2023-2024

SCIENCE
1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 12000
FEE TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE 12000
MONTHLY FEE 4240.00
YEARLY FEE 42400
With 5 % Discount = 40280

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS XI TO XlI) 2023-2024

Commerce
1. AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION : 12000
FEE TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE 12000
MONTHLY FEE 4010.00
YEARLY FEE 40100
With 5 % Discount = 38095







